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ACADEMIC CALENDAR YEAR 2024-25

"Sr.No |  Month Date Day m
: Dept. Meeting on workload
r July 08/07/2024 Monday | distribution according to the time
Vol 2024 table
t
| ; 11/07/2024 Thursday | World Populati?n Day
f 12/08/2024 Monday | B.A.IIL. Unit Test 1
:; i : August Friday B,AL Unit Test.1
i 2024 16/08/2024 B.A.Il Unit Test.1
| 20/08/2024 Tuesday | B.Sc. 1 Unit Test I
i September 16/09/2024 Monday | Ozone Day Celebration
3
2024 27/09/2024 Friday | Tourism Day
B.A.-I Unit Test II
B.Sc. I Practical Test I
07/10/2024 To ----
B.A. 11 Unit Test II
09/10/2024 _
B.A.III Unit Test 11
October
1 2024 LS Monday | B.A. II Unit Test I (IDS)
B.A. 1T Unit Test III
15/10/2024 Tuesday .
B.A.TII Unit Test III
25/10/2024 Friday | Term end Meeting
7 7 Second Term Department
November 11/11/2024 Monday )
S Meeting
2024 : :
12/11/2024 Tuesday | Semester End Exam Discussion
\
Guest Lecture: career
December 21/12/2024 Saturday o it Geography
2024 opportunities in Geograp
— 27/12/2024 Friday | Village Survey
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210172028 Tuesday | DT UNi ety T
January B | i ,B\_S,C\ U Uit Tegy |
f) 2025 2'3:0 1 /2025 To lk\:\ ) n l;]“i\t"l:;\;il. T
OO | BA I Unicte oy
27/01/2025 Monday | BAW Unitteset
— | oms  Sawnday | Village Survey Report Writing
~ 08/02/2025 Saturday | Study Tour T
February e ———— ——
8 2025 24/02/2025 to . B.A Internal Evaluation;
- 26 /02/2025 Project Report
28/02/2025 Friday | Study Tour Report Writing
" 03/03/2025 to B.A.T11 Practical Test 1 j.
04/03/2025
B.A.-IlI University Practical
10/03/2025 Monday R
March Exam
9
2025 ) B.A.-1 Unit Test-11
11/03/2025 Tuesday
B.Sc. I Practical Test 1
13/03/2025 To B.A. 1l Unit Test 1l
14/03/2025 B.A. 1T Unit Test 1T (IDS)
B.A.-1 Unit Test-II
02/04/2025 Wednesday i
B.Sc. 1 Unit Test 11
” April ~09/04/2025 To B.A. 11 Unit Test 11 P
2025 10/04/2025 B.A. Il Unit Test 11 (IDS)
N Term End Meeting
30/04/2025 Wednesday
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